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1 754421 Lisa Picton East Cornwall Harriers 297 299 298 894 3

2 436121 Rosie Bradbury Falmouth Road Runners 283 295 287 865 3

3 569703 Vicky Fleet Falmouth Road Runners 276 291 284 851 3

4 451019 Sarah Wilkinson Newquay Road Runners 278 289 282 849 3

5 524126 Kelly Bills Carn Runners 275 288 283 846 3

6 498189 Alison Weir Falmouth Road Runners 264 285 279 828 3

7 315324 Janet Ritchie Carn Runners 267 284 275 826 3

8 555073 Claire Barlow Bodmin Road Runners 250 276 262 788 3

9 450721 Nina Chell Falmouth Road Runners 241 267 255 763 3

10 504813 Julie Bolitho Hayle Runners 239 263 254 756 3

11 660236 Helen Cattran Hayle Runners 230 259 250 739 3

12 804422 Olivia Carthew Newquay & Par AC 300 299 599 2

13 161923 Helen Morse East Cornwall Harriers 297 297 594 2

14 620794 Melodie Manners Hayle Runners 298 295 593 2

15 689343 Hannah Matthews East Cornwall Harriers 294 296 590 2

16 578573 Katy Jenkins Truro Running Club 290 296 586 2

17 501832 Claire Mensing Truro Running Club 295 289 584 2

18 557271 Helen Mitchell Truro Running Club 293 290 583 2

19 799776 Gemma Gallant Launceston Road Runners 288 294 582 2

20 393536 Corinne Gerrard Hayle Runners 286 285 571 2

21 166973 Meeta Nicholls East Cornwall Harriers 280 290 570 2

22 745090 Marlene Grobler Carn Runners 269 292 561 2

23 782705 Camellia Bullingham Truro Running Club 270 287 557 2

24 463745 Georgia Witchell Falmouth Road Runners 268 280 548 2

25 795451 Hannah Thomas Truro Running Club 277 269 546 2

26 158743 Jane Stedman Bodmin Road Runners 265 281 546 2

27 315414 Linda Pickard Launceston Road Runners 262 282 544 2

28 405154 Victoria Holt Launceston Road Runners 272 266 538 2

29 664035 Suzanne Brown Bude Rats (Run and Tri) 270 267 537 2

30 757088 Samantha Dickenson St Austell Running Club 269 265 534 2

31 418273 Rebecca Wise Launceston Road Runners 271 263 534 2

32 368360 Jackie Cope Falmouth Road Runners 259 274 533 2

33 784808 Gwen Maggs St Austell Running Club 268 264 532 2

34 454043 Juliet Stewart Truro Running Club 261 270 531 2

35 111146 Janet Watson Carn Runners 265 261 526 2

36 561274 Amanda Miller Hayle Runners 262 252 514 2

37 644613 Sandra Haynes Looe Pioneers Running Club 247 260 507 2

38 555265 Jacquie Rapier Falmouth Road Runners 246 259 505 2

39 200257 Jennie Massey Hayle Runners 258 246 504 2

40 185901 Kathryn Marsh Carn Runners 242 257 499 2

41 665436 Susan Thomas Hayle Runners 235 261 496 2

42 396493 Christina Lake Falmouth Road Runners 234 253 487 2

43 573279 Sue Coates Bys Vyken Race Team 226 244 470 2

44 664939 Anna Jenkins Cornwall AC 300 300 1

45 509156 Amy Sole Cornwall AC 300 300 1

46 367503 Joanne Robinson Looe Pioneers Running Club 299 299 1

47 522445 Lucy Williams Truro Running Club 298 298 1

48 637011 Laura Pool Truro Running Club 294 294 1

49 161569 Rebecca Morgan Truro Running Club 293 293 1

50 295043 Jenny Mills Launceston Road Runners 293 293 1

51 499407 Alice Trevail Falmouth Road Runners 292 292 1

52 716839 Hannah Fox Mile High 292 292 1

53 460953 Lydia Franks Newquay Road Runners 291 291 1

54 748767 Debbie Harrison-Webb Hayle Runners 291 291 1

55 363491 Emma Langstaff Looe Pioneers Running Club 289 289 1

56 548074 Victoria Jackson Truro Running Club 288 288 1

57 794462 Ashley Elliott East Cornwall Harriers 287 287 1

58 666752 Ellen Jones Cornwall AC 286 286 1

59 219370 Joanne Tapsell Bodmin Women's Running Club 286 286 1

60 283613 Jackie Brydon PB Running Club 285 285 1

MTRS 2022 - 2023 after race 3 Tywarnhayle 10K - Female Table
Race points can't be questioned / changed more then 2 races in the past. Please check your results carefully.

If you find a mistake please contact Lesley Maclaren (lesleymaclaren@icloud.com) as soon as possible.
Best 5 events to count. Age category depends on age on 01/07/2022. Only affiliated Cornish clubs included.

Make name / club changes on your SiEntries account and it will be uploaded on your next event.
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MTRS 2022 - 2023 after race 3 Tywarnhayle 10K - Female Table
Race points can't be questioned / changed more then 2 races in the past. Please check your results carefully.

If you find a mistake please contact Lesley Maclaren (lesleymaclaren@icloud.com) as soon as possible.
Best 5 events to count. Age category depends on age on 01/07/2022. Only affiliated Cornish clubs included.

Make name / club changes on your SiEntries account and it will be uploaded on your next event.

61 512377 Alison Catnach Looe Pioneers Running Club 284 284 1

62 362561 Nicola Emmett Bude Rats (Run and Tri) 283 283 1

63 501802 Karina Bowers St Austell Running Club 282 282 1

64 718706 Emma Figures Truro Running Club 281 281 1

65 292734 Jennifer Forbes Hayle Runners 281 281 1

66 718298 Amanda Berridge Truro Running Club 280 280 1

67 597860 Claire Palmer Truro Running Club 279 279 1

68 431744 Julia Burns Hayle Runners 279 279 1

69 587683 Isabel Irwin-Bowler St Austell Running Club 278 278 1

70 522251 Lorraine Brown Truro Running Club 278 278 1

71 748670 Olivia Pellowe Carn Runners 277 277 1

72 160186 Helen Thomas Truro Running Club 277 277 1

73 276349 Louise Ollivier Hayle Runners 276 276 1

74 679307 Paula Wilkinson Bude Rats (Run and Tri) 275 275 1

75 782174 Lois Briard Bude Rats (Run and Tri) 274 274 1

76 273360 Sarah Myford Bodmin Road Runners 274 274 1

77 622845 Kelly Sargent Launceston Road Runners 273 273 1

78 787954 Lora Tanner Bude Rats (Run and Tri) 273 273 1

79 425707 Amy Gregory Newquay Road Runners 273 273 1

80 785548 Fabienne Loake Carn Runners 272 272 1

81 728766 Alison Roose Newquay Road Runners 272 272 1

82 487188 Paula Bate St Austell Athletes Running Club 271 271 1

83 756886 Fiona Gamble Hayle Runners 271 271 1

84 270465 Jackie Morse Bys Vyken Race Team 268 268 1

85 491215 Elizabeth Carthew Bodmin Women's Running Club 266 266 1

86 240101 Debbie Marshall St Austell Running Club 266 266 1

87 797651 Helen Cooley Bude Rats (Run and Tri) 264 264 1

88 287468 Kirsty Clayton PB Running Club 263 263 1

89 453765 Helen Richards Hayle Runners 260 260 1

90 571948 Kate Callaghan Truro Running Club 260 260 1

91 751164 Kelly Lewis Truro Running Club 258 258 1

92 579695 Nicky Brenton Bodmin Road Runners 258 258 1

93 741331 Kate Stevens St Austell Running Club 257 257 1

94 764821 Karen Parker Falmouth Road Runners 256 256 1

95 726521 Nicola Crilly Falmouth Road Runners 256 256 1

96 726522 Natalie Jewell Falmouth Road Runners 255 255 1

97 571464 Kayleigh Stott PB Running Club 254 254 1

98 638832 Sadie Nelson PB Running Club 253 253 1

99 160278 Jodie Jarvis PB Running Club 252 252 1

100 283220 Sarah Choak Carn Runners 251 251 1

101 435768 Kath Wisner PB Running Club 251 251 1

102 579839 Melissa Tonkin Hayle Runners 249 249 1

103 579805 Sarah Booker Falmouth Road Runners 249 249 1

104 665831 Clare Redgers Hayle Runners 248 248 1

105 795473 Jules Williams St Austell Running Club 248 248 1

106 530557 Judy Jameson Carn Runners 247 247 1

107 272121 Hilary Head MudCrew Running 245 245 1

108 799791 Amanda Lawry Carn Runners 245 245 1

109 794682 Jess Clancy Hayle Runners 244 244 1

110 557769 Wendy King Hayle Runners 240 240 1

111 797393 Jenny Tagney PB Running Club 238 238 1

112 411075 Paula Osborne PB Running Club 237 237 1

113 747792 Victoria Hall Bodmin Road Runners 236 236 1

114 324988 Lorna Hogg St Austell Running Club 233 233 1

115 359238 Lesley Taphouse Bodmin Road Runners 231 231 1

116 747894 Claire Stone Hayle Runners 229 229 1

117 408199 Kathryn Thomas Cornwall AC 228 228 1

118 750622 Kirstie Slater Truro Running Club 227 227 1
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1 727361 Liam Gallantry East Cornwall Harriers 290 293 287 870 3

2 215095 James Youlden St Austell Running Club 289 282 295 866 3

3 454479 Antony Jarvis PB Running Club 281 292 289 862 3

4 442512 Robert Standing Truro Running Club 280 289 284 853 3

5 309275 Ben Harding East Cornwall Harriers 270 287 286 843 3

6 498588 Mike Dowrick Cornwall AC 276 283 282 841 3

7 744929 Kevin Silver Hayle Runners 254 273 260 787 3

8 283244 Mike Gilbert Launceston Road Runners 263 271 252 786 3

9 366792 Nigel Reddicliffe Launceston Road Runners 252 270 251 773 3

10 558623 Marty Barnfield Bodmin Road Runners 257 269 247 773 3

11 308760 Peter Allen Newquay Road Runners 259 268 241 768 3

12 771732 Eoin Stockdale Carn Runners 222 261 233 716 3

13 450571 Robert Willcocks Falmouth Road Runners 226 256 225 707 3

14 631285 Des Evans Newquay Road Runners 229 258 219 706 3

15 796794 David Lean East Cornwall Harriers 223 254 220 697 3

16 724134 Steve Reynolds Truro Running Club 300 299 599 2

17 728471 David Crawford PB Running Club 299 299 598 2

18 711779 Tim van Berkel Truro Running Club 297 298 595 2

19 789766 Robert Orton Bodmin Road Runners 296 298 594 2

20 616146 Jacob Gardner Hayle Runners 295 291 586 2

21 472929 Andrew Davis Bude Rats (Run and Tri) 294 291 585 2

22 219865 Chris Barrett Hayle Runners 284 293 577 2

23 726626 Neil Carter Newquay Road Runners 283 290 573 2

24 799270 Denzil Williams St Austell Running Club 286 281 567 2

25 200570 Brett Jackson St Austell Running Club 288 273 561 2

26 538238 Jake Timms Falmouth Road Runners 279 279 558 2

27 807184 Matt Read Bude Rats (Run and Tri) 285 272 557 2

28 260352 Ian Gronwalt St Austell Running Club 277 271 548 2

29 794762 Joseph Thomson Launceston Road Runners 275 269 544 2

30 159593 Gary Richards Cornwall AC 280 261 541 2

31 209056 Colin Bathe Truro Running Club 276 263 539 2

32 738373 Greg Dufour-Cox Falmouth Road Runners 267 266 533 2

33 804440 Mark Thomas Truro Running Club 272 253 525 2

34 688699 Pete Walker Truro Running Club 265 248 513 2

35 657568 Andrew James Hayle Runners 262 250 512 2

36 623694 James Rooney Bude Rats (Run and Tri) 240 262 502 2

37 272316 Donal Breen Truro Running Club 258 243 501 2

38 533489 Trevor Lee Truro Running Club 236 264 500 2

39 505729 Dave Pickard Launceston Road Runners 230 257 487 2

40 7111 Stephen Hutchinson Bude Rats (Run and Tri) 242 238 480 2

41 478572 Stuart Lockyer Bude Rats (Run and Tri) 245 234 479 2

42 788335 Sean Taylor Bodmin Road Runners 216 253 469 2

43 550913 Chunky Penhaul Hayle Runners 237 229 466 2

44 717137 Andy Moore Hayle Runners 234 228 462 2

45 506307 Robert Kernaghan Looe Pioneers Running Club 235 223 458 2

46 741008 James Danks Falmouth Road Runners 227 222 449 2

47 274470 Ian Ringer Bodmin Road Runners 224 216 440 2

48 522287 Alan Brandwood Falmouth Road Runners 221 218 439 2

49 350003 John Tilley Bodmin Road Runners 220 215 435 2

50 193851 Roy Newton Falmouth Road Runners 219 213 432 2

51 773171 Robert Bolitho Hayle Runners 217 214 431 2

52 357060 Steve Lawrence Falmouth Road Runners 215 211 426 2

53 475986 David Garrard Falmouth Road Runners 214 210 424 2

54 322352 Ryan Hanley Cornwall AC 300 300 1

55 717127 Tom Morton Mile High 300 300 1

56 748065 Llewin Head Mile High 298 298 1

57 776302 Graham Fisher Perran Trail Runners 297 297 1

58 581681 David Tregonning PB Running Club 297 297 1

59 703607 David Maasdorp Truro Running Club 296 296 1

60 501552 Alex Marples Truro Running Club 296 296 1

MTRS 2022 - 2023 after race 3 Tywarnhayle 10K - Male Table
Race points can't be questioned / changed more then 2 races in the past. Please check your results carefully.

If you find a mistake please contact Lesley Maclaren (lesleymaclaren@icloud.com) as soon as possible.
Best 5 events to count. Age category depends on age on 01/07/2022. Only affiliated Cornish clubs included.

Make name / club changes on your SiEntries account and it will be uploaded on your next event.
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MTRS 2022 - 2023 after race 3 Tywarnhayle 10K - Male Table
Race points can't be questioned / changed more then 2 races in the past. Please check your results carefully.

If you find a mistake please contact Lesley Maclaren (lesleymaclaren@icloud.com) as soon as possible.
Best 5 events to count. Age category depends on age on 01/07/2022. Only affiliated Cornish clubs included.

Make name / club changes on your SiEntries account and it will be uploaded on your next event.

61 671207 Doug Stacey East Cornwall Harriers 295 295 1

62 765942 Tom Blewett Perran Trail Runners 294 294 1

63 367740 James Lee Brydon PB Running Club 294 294 1

64 159638 Paul Sole Cornwall AC 293 293 1

65 551254 Nigel Swift Perran Trail Runners 292 292 1

66 623453 Darren Roose Newquay Road Runners 292 292 1

67 796038 Daniel Strickland Hayle Runners 291 291 1

68 656473 Neil Hayhurst Hayle Runners 290 290 1

69 563699 Jacob Howard-Endean St Austell Athletes Running Club 288 288 1

70 755261 Peter Watson Falmouth Road Runners 288 288 1

71 359030 Robert Chirgwin Truro Running Club 287 287 1

72 384549 Kieran Murrant Hayle Runners 286 286 1

73 684651 Sean Marsh Perran Trail Runners 285 285 1

74 579589 Mark Gilbert Newquay Road Runners 285 285 1

75 396310 Thomas Sopp Falmouth Road Runners 284 284 1

76 353861 Paul Johnson St Austell Running Club 283 283 1

77 421010 Michael Rooney Truro Running Club 282 282 1

78 515720 Mark Wilson Bude Rats (Run and Tri) 281 281 1

79 441933 Toby Lowe Perran Trail Runners 280 280 1

80 688769 Liam O’Neill Hayle Runners 279 279 1

81 743870 Alex Morgan Hayle Runners 278 278 1

82 803476 Matthew Dyson Newquay & Par AC 278 278 1

83 555109 Dale Staff Looe Pioneers Running Club 278 278 1

84 721268 Billy Deakin Perran Trail Runners 277 277 1

85 731424 Bradley Parsons PB Running Club 277 277 1

86 618474 Craig Harper Bude Rats (Run and Tri) 276 276 1

87 754894 Callum Pinch Truro Running Club 275 275 1

88 507440 Shaun Mellow MudCrew Running 275 275 1

89 760201 Joshua White Perran Trail Runners 274 274 1

90 718299 Jonathan Berridge Truro Running Club 274 274 1

91 728052 Ryan Marks PB Running Club 274 274 1

92 261763 Tim Adams St Austell Running Club 273 273 1

93 475199 Ryan Williams Falmouth Road Runners 272 272 1

94 382036 Richard Chynoweth Truro Running Club 271 271 1

95 607578 Nick Hearle Perran Trail Runners 270 270 1

96 715291 Darren Vicary PB Running Club 269 269 1

97 215086 Robin Watson Falmouth Road Runners 268 268 1

98 804023 Michael Gamble Carn Runners 267 267 1

99 445308 Ben Rogers Bude Rats (Run and Tri) 267 267 1

100 478872 Joe Weghofer Bude Rats (Run and Tri) 266 266 1

101 737512 Phil Bristow Falmouth Road Runners 266 266 1

102 808032 Adi Hubbard Perran Trail Runners 265 265 1

103 755145 Adam Blacher Launceston Road Runners 265 265 1

104 716751 Jon Eldon Hayle Runners 264 264 1

105 587548 Ross Buscombe St Austell Running Club 264 264 1

106 218618 Nick Cleaver Bude Rats (Run and Tri) 263 263 1

107 310118 Hugh Savage Perran Trail Runners 262 262 1

108 638967 John James Hayle Runners 261 261 1

109 385205 Adrian Brown Launceston Road Runners 260 260 1

110 344993 Barry Osborne PB Running Club 260 260 1

111 476839 Jeremy Brown Bude Rats (Run and Tri) 259 259 1

112 772849 Bruce Draper Launceston Road Runners 259 259 1

113 275563 Lyal Schumann Newquay Road Runners 258 258 1

114 633190 Michael Steyn Bude Rats (Run and Tri) 257 257 1

115 339668 Duncan Oakes Perran Trail Runners 256 256 1

116 240108 Patrick Talen St Austell Running Club 256 256 1

117 750231 Jason Elliott Newquay Road Runners 255 255 1

118 805826 Paul Williams Bude Rats (Run and Tri) 255 255 1

119 417445 Barrie Cardew Carn Runners 255 255 1

120 205932 Dave Cudby Truro Running Club 254 254 1
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MTRS 2022 - 2023 after race 3 Tywarnhayle 10K - Male Table
Race points can't be questioned / changed more then 2 races in the past. Please check your results carefully.

If you find a mistake please contact Lesley Maclaren (lesleymaclaren@icloud.com) as soon as possible.
Best 5 events to count. Age category depends on age on 01/07/2022. Only affiliated Cornish clubs included.

Make name / club changes on your SiEntries account and it will be uploaded on your next event.

121 759505 Frazer Humbles Hayle Runners 253 253 1

122 538895 Andrew Solomon PB Running Club 251 251 1

123 527316 Nigel Grant Bude Rats (Run and Tri) 250 250 1

124 735406 Chris Bridge Truro Running Club 249 249 1

125 183240 Andrew Sims East Cornwall Harriers 249 249 1

126 719222 James Stephens St Austell Running Club 247 247 1

127 145005 Andrew Ferguson Truro Running Club 246 246 1

128 711974 Simon Tagney PB Running Club 246 246 1

129 726369 Craig Underhill Hayle Runners 245 245 1

130 368487 Joseph Stanford Truro Running Club 244 244 1

131 159636 Rob Wallbank St Austell Running Club 243 243 1

132 198135 Thomas Moore Truro Running Club 242 242 1

133 206038 Martin Trethewey St Austell Running Club 241 241 1

134 423638 Robin Philp Perran Trail Runners 240 240 1

135 800389 Stephen Jenkins Launceston Road Runners 239 239 1

136 770704 Nicholas Smith Launceston Road Runners 239 239 1

137 303051 David Wilcox Truro Running Club 238 238 1

138 272120 Martin Head MudCrew Running 237 237 1

139 808380 Lucas de Carvalho Falmouth Road Runners 236 236 1

140 560056 Gary Swain Hayle Runners 235 235 1

141 276216 Jonathan Crowle Truro Running Club 233 233 1

142 780677 Stephen Adcock Truro Running Club 232 232 1

143 718104 Philip Spargo Truro Running Club 232 232 1

144 498911 Nigel Knuckey Truro Running Club 231 231 1

145 748756 Norbert Hamacher Truro Running Club 231 231 1

146 606131 John Beard Newquay Road Runners 230 230 1

147 780684 Michael Crane St Austell Running Club 228 228 1

148 205112 Mike Baldwin Hayle Runners 227 227 1

149 807889 Damian Semonin Truro Running Club 226 226 1

150 717630 Steve Menear St Austell Running Club 225 225 1

151 810506 Nicky Morse Bys Vyken Race Team 224 224 1

152 417090 Mike Bawden Carn Runners 221 221 1

153 746668 Jeremy Booker Falmouth Road Runners 218 218 1

154 550167 Rob Thompson MudCrew Running 217 217 1

155 338186 Adrian Bolt Truro Running Club 213 213 1

156 210339 Mark Colton-Taylor Truro Running Club 212 212 1
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804422 Olivia Carthew Newquay & Par AC 100 100 200 2 Female Under 35

620794 Melodie Manners Hayle Runners 100 99 199 2 Female Under 35

782705 Camellia Bullingham Truro Running Club 98 99 197 2 Female Under 35

794462 Ashley Elliott East Cornwall Harriers 99 99 1 Female Under 35

499407 Alice Trevail Falmouth Road Runners 98 98 1 Female Under 35

460953 Lydia Franks Newquay Road Runners 97 97 1 Female Under 35

666752 Ellen Jones Cornwall AC 96 96 1 Female Under 35

587683 Isabel Irwin-Bowler St Austell Running Club 95 95 1 Female Under 35

436121 Rosie Bradbury Falmouth Road Runners 97 97 99 293 3 Female 35-39

161923 Helen Morse East Cornwall Harriers 99 100 199 2 Female 35-39

689343 Hannah Matthews East Cornwall Harriers 99 98 197 2 Female 35-39

799776 Gemma Gallant Launceston Road Runners 98 96 194 2 Female 35-39

784808 Gwen Maggs St Austell Running Club 95 96 191 2 Female 35-39

522445 Lucy Williams Truro Running Club 100 100 1 Female 35-39

509156 Amy Sole Cornwall AC 100 100 1 Female 35-39

718706 Emma Figures Truro Running Club 98 98 1 Female 35-39

785548 Fabienne Loake Carn Runners 97 97 1 Female 35-39

292734 Jennifer Forbes Hayle Runners 96 96 1 Female 35-39

751164 Kelly Lewis Truro Running Club 95 95 1 Female 35-39

425707 Amy Gregory Newquay Road Runners 95 95 1 Female 35-39

579839 Melissa Tonkin Hayle Runners 94 94 1 Female 35-39

756886 Fiona Gamble Hayle Runners 94 94 1 Female 35-39

571464 Kayleigh Stott PB Running Club 93 93 1 Female 35-39

795473 Jules Williams St Austell Running Club 92 92 1 Female 35-39

794682 Jess Clancy Hayle Runners 91 91 1 Female 35-39

747894 Claire Stone Hayle Runners 89 89 1 Female 35-39

578573 Katy Jenkins Truro Running Club 99 99 198 2 Female 40-44

745090 Marlene Grobler Carn Runners 97 100 197 2 Female 40-44

405154 Victoria Holt Launceston Road Runners 95 95 190 2 Female 40-44

418273 Rebecca Wise Launceston Road Runners 94 93 187 2 Female 40-44

757088 Samantha Dickenson St Austell Running Club 93 94 187 2 Female 40-44

664939 Anna Jenkins Cornwall AC 100 100 1 Female 40-44

718298 Amanda Berridge Truro Running Club 99 99 1 Female 40-44

637011 Laura Pool Truro Running Club 98 98 1 Female 40-44

597860 Claire Palmer Truro Running Club 98 98 1 Female 40-44

501802 Karina Bowers St Austell Running Club 98 98 1 Female 40-44

161569 Rebecca Morgan Truro Running Club 97 97 1 Female 40-44

782174 Lois Briard Bude Rats (Run and Tri) 97 97 1 Female 40-44

622845 Kelly Sargent Launceston Road Runners 96 96 1 Female 40-44

787954 Lora Tanner Bude Rats (Run and Tri) 96 96 1 Female 40-44

571948 Kate Callaghan Truro Running Club 96 96 1 Female 40-44

726522 Natalie Jewell Falmouth Road Runners 95 95 1 Female 40-44

638832 Sadie Nelson PB Running Club 94 94 1 Female 40-44

797651 Helen Cooley Bude Rats (Run and Tri) 92 92 1 Female 40-44

754421 Lisa Picton East Cornwall Harriers 99 100 100 299 3 Female 45-49

569703 Vicky Fleet Falmouth Road Runners 93 99 98 290 3 Female 45-49

524126 Kelly Bills Carn Runners 92 97 97 286 3 Female 45-49

555073 Claire Barlow Bodmin Road Runners 85 93 94 272 3 Female 45-49

450721 Nina Chell Falmouth Road Runners 82 92 92 266 3 Female 45-49

501832 Claire Mensing Truro Running Club 98 99 197 2 Female 45-49

166973 Meeta Nicholls East Cornwall Harriers 94 98 192 2 Female 45-49

795451 Hannah Thomas Truro Running Club 94 95 189 2 Female 45-49

185901 Kathryn Marsh Carn Runners 83 93 176 2 Female 45-49

665436 Susan Thomas Hayle Runners 79 90 169 2 Female 45-49

573279 Sue Coates Bys Vyken Race Team 76 90 166 2 Female 45-49

367503 Joanne Robinson Looe Pioneers Running Club 100 100 1 Female 45-49

716839 Hannah Fox Mile High 97 97 1 Female 45-49

748670 Olivia Pellowe Carn Runners 96 96 1 Female 45-49

219370 Joanne Tapsell Bodmin Women's Running Club 96 96 1 Female 45-49

363491 Emma Langstaff Looe Pioneers Running Club 96 96 1 Female 45-49

362561 Nicola Emmett Bude Rats (Run and Tri) 95 95 1 Female 45-49

MTRS 2022 - 2023 after race 3 Tywarnhayle 10K - Female Age Category Table
Race points can't be questioned / changed more then 2 races in the past. Please check your results carefully.

If you find a mistake please contact Lesley Maclaren (lesleymaclaren@icloud.com) as soon as possible.
Best 5 events to count. Age category depends on age on 01/07/2022. Only affiliated Cornish clubs included.

Make name / club changes on your SiEntries account and it will be uploaded on your next event.



Si
En

tr
ie

s 
ID

N
am

e

C
lu

b

Ty
w

ar
d

re
at

h

P
ir

at
e 

R
u

n

Ty
w

ar
n

h
ay

le

Tr
ep

o
lp

en

Im
er

ys

B
u

d
e 

LR

Tr
u

ro

B
o

cc
o

n
o

c

Sc
o

re

C
o

m
p

le
te

d

A
ge

 C
at

eg
o

ry

MTRS 2022 - 2023 after race 3 Tywarnhayle 10K - Female Age Category Table
Race points can't be questioned / changed more then 2 races in the past. Please check your results carefully.

If you find a mistake please contact Lesley Maclaren (lesleymaclaren@icloud.com) as soon as possible.
Best 5 events to count. Age category depends on age on 01/07/2022. Only affiliated Cornish clubs included.

Make name / club changes on your SiEntries account and it will be uploaded on your next event.

512377 Alison Catnach Looe Pioneers Running Club 95 95 1 Female 45-49

665831 Clare Redgers Hayle Runners 91 91 1 Female 45-49

491215 Elizabeth Carthew Bodmin Women's Running Club 91 91 1 Female 45-49

728766 Alison Roose Newquay Road Runners 91 91 1 Female 45-49

240101 Debbie Marshall St Austell Running Club 90 90 1 Female 45-49

453765 Helen Richards Hayle Runners 89 89 1 Female 45-49

287468 Kirsty Clayton PB Running Club 89 89 1 Female 45-49

741331 Kate Stevens St Austell Running Club 88 88 1 Female 45-49

726521 Nicola Crilly Falmouth Road Runners 87 87 1 Female 45-49

160278 Jodie Jarvis PB Running Club 86 86 1 Female 45-49

799791 Amanda Lawry Carn Runners 84 84 1 Female 45-49

411075 Paula Osborne PB Running Club 81 81 1 Female 45-49

747792 Victoria Hall Bodmin Road Runners 80 80 1 Female 45-49

408199 Kathryn Thomas Cornwall AC 78 78 1 Female 45-49

750622 Kirstie Slater Truro Running Club 77 77 1 Female 45-49

498189 Alison Weir Falmouth Road Runners 96 100 97 293 3 Female 50-54

393536 Corinne Gerrard Hayle Runners 99 99 198 2 Female 50-54

463745 Georgia Witchell Falmouth Road Runners 97 98 195 2 Female 50-54

561274 Amanda Miller Hayle Runners 97 95 192 2 Female 50-54

548074 Victoria Jackson Truro Running Club 100 100 1 Female 50-54

748767 Debbie Harrison-Webb Hayle Runners 100 100 1 Female 50-54

522251 Lorraine Brown Truro Running Club 99 99 1 Female 50-54

679307 Paula Wilkinson Bude Rats (Run and Tri) 98 98 1 Female 50-54

160186 Helen Thomas Truro Running Club 98 98 1 Female 50-54

487188 Paula Bate St Austell Athletes Running Club 96 96 1 Female 50-54

579695 Nicky Brenton Bodmin Road Runners 95 95 1 Female 50-54

283220 Sarah Choak Carn Runners 94 94 1 Female 50-54

435768 Kath Wisner PB Running Club 94 94 1 Female 50-54

579805 Sarah Booker Falmouth Road Runners 93 93 1 Female 50-54

324988 Lorna Hogg St Austell Running Club 92 92 1 Female 50-54

504813 Julie Bolitho Hayle Runners 91 97 94 282 3 Female 55-59

660236 Helen Cattran Hayle Runners 90 96 93 279 3 Female 55-59

557271 Helen Mitchell Truro Running Club 100 100 200 2 Female 55-59

664035 Suzanne Brown Bude Rats (Run and Tri) 98 97 195 2 Female 55-59

158743 Jane Stedman Bodmin Road Runners 96 99 195 2 Female 55-59

315414 Linda Pickard Launceston Road Runners 95 100 195 2 Female 55-59

454043 Juliet Stewart Truro Running Club 94 98 192 2 Female 55-59

644613 Sandra Haynes Looe Pioneers Running Club 93 96 189 2 Female 55-59

276349 Louise Ollivier Hayle Runners 99 99 1 Female 55-59

283613 Jackie Brydon PB Running Club 99 99 1 Female 55-59

431744 Julia Burns Hayle Runners 98 98 1 Female 55-59

273360 Sarah Myford Bodmin Road Runners 97 97 1 Female 55-59

764821 Karen Parker Falmouth Road Runners 95 95 1 Female 55-59

272121 Hilary Head MudCrew Running 92 92 1 Female 55-59

557769 Wendy King Hayle Runners 92 92 1 Female 55-59

451019 Sarah Wilkinson Newquay Road Runners 100 100 100 300 3 Female 60-64

315324 Janet Ritchie Carn Runners 99 99 99 297 3 Female 60-64

555265 Jacquie Rapier Falmouth Road Runners 98 97 195 2 Female 60-64

200257 Jennie Massey Hayle Runners 98 94 192 2 Female 60-64

396493 Christina Lake Falmouth Road Runners 96 96 192 2 Female 60-64

270465 Jackie Morse Bys Vyken Race Team 98 98 1 Female 60-64

797393 Jenny Tagney PB Running Club 97 97 1 Female 60-64

530557 Judy Jameson Carn Runners 95 95 1 Female 60-64

359238 Lesley Taphouse Bodmin Road Runners 95 95 1 Female 60-64

368360 Jackie Cope Falmouth Road Runners 100 100 200 2 Female 65-69

111146 Janet Watson Carn Runners 100 99 199 2 Female 65-69

295043 Jenny Mills Launceston Road Runners 100 100 1 Female 70-74
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727361 Liam Gallantry East Cornwall Harriers 94 99 95 288 3 Male Under 35

728471 David Crawford PB Running Club 99 100 199 2 Male Under 35

616146 Jacob Gardner Hayle Runners 96 98 194 2 Male Under 35

538238 Jake Timms Falmouth Road Runners 96 94 190 2 Male Under 35

807184 Matt Read Bude Rats (Run and Tri) 97 91 188 2 Male Under 35

322352 Ryan Hanley Cornwall AC 100 100 1 Male Under 35

717127 Tom Morton Mile High 100 100 1 Male Under 35

776302 Graham Fisher Perran Trail Runners 99 99 1 Male Under 35

703607 David Maasdorp Truro Running Club 98 98 1 Male Under 35

748065 Llewin Head Mile High 98 98 1 Male Under 35

765942 Tom Blewett Perran Trail Runners 97 97 1 Male Under 35

581681 David Tregonning PB Running Club 97 97 1 Male Under 35

563699 Jacob Howard-Endean St Austell Athletes Running Club 96 96 1 Male Under 35

478872 Joe Weghofer Bude Rats (Run and Tri) 95 95 1 Male Under 35

367740 James Lee Brydon PB Running Club 95 95 1 Male Under 35

755145 Adam Blacher Launceston Road Runners 94 94 1 Male Under 35

754894 Callum Pinch Truro Running Club 93 93 1 Male Under 35

755261 Peter Watson Falmouth Road Runners 93 93 1 Male Under 35

760201 Joshua White Perran Trail Runners 92 92 1 Male Under 35

359030 Robert Chirgwin Truro Running Club 92 92 1 Male Under 35

384549 Kieran Murrant Hayle Runners 91 91 1 Male Under 35

808380 Lucas de Carvalho Falmouth Road Runners 90 90 1 Male Under 35

688769 Liam O’Neill Hayle Runners 90 90 1 Male Under 35

731424 Bradley Parsons PB Running Club 89 89 1 Male Under 35

728052 Ryan Marks PB Running Club 88 88 1 Male Under 35

475199 Ryan Williams Falmouth Road Runners 87 87 1 Male Under 35

719222 James Stephens St Austell Running Club 85 85 1 Male Under 35

283244 Mike Gilbert Launceston Road Runners 94 96 94 284 3 Male 35-39

724134 Steve Reynolds Truro Running Club 100 100 200 2 Male 35-39

711779 Tim van Berkel Truro Running Club 99 99 198 2 Male 35-39

200570 Brett Jackson St Austell Running Club 98 97 195 2 Male 35-39

794762 Joseph Thomson Launceston Road Runners 97 96 193 2 Male 35-39

688699 Pete Walker Truro Running Club 96 93 189 2 Male 35-39

579589 Mark Gilbert Newquay Road Runners 100 100 1 Male 35-39

421010 Michael Rooney Truro Running Club 99 99 1 Male 35-39

353861 Paul Johnson St Austell Running Club 98 98 1 Male 35-39

507440 Shaun Mellow MudCrew Running 98 98 1 Male 35-39

715291 Darren Vicary PB Running Club 97 97 1 Male 35-39

310118 Hugh Savage Perran Trail Runners 95 95 1 Male 35-39

805826 Paul Williams Bude Rats (Run and Tri) 95 95 1 Male 35-39

587548 Ross Buscombe St Austell Running Club 95 95 1 Male 35-39

759505 Frazer Humbles Hayle Runners 93 93 1 Male 35-39

215095 James Youlden St Austell Running Club 96 94 100 290 3 Male 40-44

309275 Ben Harding East Cornwall Harriers 93 95 97 285 3 Male 40-44

789766 Robert Orton Bodmin Road Runners 100 100 200 2 Male 40-44

472929 Andrew Davis Bude Rats (Run and Tri) 97 99 196 2 Male 40-44

726626 Neil Carter Newquay Road Runners 95 96 191 2 Male 40-44

657568 Andrew James Hayle Runners 92 90 182 2 Male 40-44

741008 James Danks Falmouth Road Runners 89 85 174 2 Male 40-44

501552 Alex Marples Truro Running Club 99 99 1 Male 40-44

159638 Paul Sole Cornwall AC 99 99 1 Male 40-44

656473 Neil Hayhurst Hayle Runners 98 98 1 Male 40-44

671207 Doug Stacey East Cornwall Harriers 98 98 1 Male 40-44

623453 Darren Roose Newquay Road Runners 98 98 1 Male 40-44

796038 Daniel Strickland Hayle Runners 97 97 1 Male 40-44

743870 Alex Morgan Hayle Runners 96 96 1 Male 40-44

721268 Billy Deakin Perran Trail Runners 95 95 1 Male 40-44

607578 Nick Hearle Perran Trail Runners 94 94 1 Male 40-44

382036 Richard Chynoweth Truro Running Club 94 94 1 Male 40-44

808032 Adi Hubbard Perran Trail Runners 93 93 1 Male 40-44

515720 Mark Wilson Bude Rats (Run and Tri) 93 93 1 Male 40-44

633190 Michael Steyn Bude Rats (Run and Tri) 92 92 1 Male 40-44

MTRS 2022 - 2023 after race 3 Tywarnhayle 10K - Male Age Category Table
Race points can't be questioned / changed more then 2 races in the past. Please check your results carefully.

If you find a mistake please contact Lesley Maclaren (lesleymaclaren@icloud.com) as soon as possible.
Best 5 events to count. Age category depends on age on 01/07/2022. Only affiliated Cornish clubs included.

Make name / club changes on your SiEntries account and it will be uploaded on your next event.
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MTRS 2022 - 2023 after race 3 Tywarnhayle 10K - Male Age Category Table
Race points can't be questioned / changed more then 2 races in the past. Please check your results carefully.

If you find a mistake please contact Lesley Maclaren (lesleymaclaren@icloud.com) as soon as possible.
Best 5 events to count. Age category depends on age on 01/07/2022. Only affiliated Cornish clubs included.

Make name / club changes on your SiEntries account and it will be uploaded on your next event.

803476 Matthew Dyson Newquay & Par AC 92 92 1 Male 40-44

205932 Dave Cudby Truro Running Club 91 91 1 Male 40-44

445308 Ben Rogers Bude Rats (Run and Tri) 91 91 1 Male 40-44

159636 Rob Wallbank St Austell Running Club 91 91 1 Male 40-44

770704 Nicholas Smith Launceston Road Runners 90 90 1 Male 40-44

735406 Chris Bridge Truro Running Club 89 89 1 Male 40-44

198135 Thomas Moore Truro Running Club 88 88 1 Male 40-44

423638 Robin Philp Perran Trail Runners 87 87 1 Male 40-44

606131 John Beard Newquay Road Runners 86 86 1 Male 40-44

454479 Antony Jarvis PB Running Club 100 100 99 299 3 Male 45-49

442512 Robert Standing Truro Running Club 99 99 98 296 3 Male 45-49

558623 Marty Barnfield Bodmin Road Runners 95 96 93 284 3 Male 45-49

804440 Mark Thomas Truro Running Club 97 94 191 2 Male 45-49

551254 Nigel Swift Perran Trail Runners 100 100 1 Male 45-49

396310 Thomas Sopp Falmouth Road Runners 98 98 1 Male 45-49

555109 Dale Staff Looe Pioneers Running Club 98 98 1 Male 45-49

618474 Craig Harper Bude Rats (Run and Tri) 97 97 1 Male 45-49

638967 John James Hayle Runners 97 97 1 Male 45-49

275563 Lyal Schumann Newquay Road Runners 96 96 1 Male 45-49

344993 Barry Osborne PB Running Club 96 96 1 Male 45-49

750231 Jason Elliott Newquay Road Runners 95 95 1 Male 45-49

385205 Adrian Brown Launceston Road Runners 95 95 1 Male 45-49

240108 Patrick Talen St Austell Running Club 94 94 1 Male 45-49

368487 Joseph Stanford Truro Running Club 92 92 1 Male 45-49

303051 David Wilcox Truro Running Club 92 92 1 Male 45-49

807889 Damian Semonin Truro Running Club 91 91 1 Male 45-49

498588 Mike Dowrick Cornwall AC 99 99 98 296 3 Male 50-54

771732 Eoin Stockdale Carn Runners 90 95 87 272 3 Male 50-54

219865 Chris Barrett Hayle Runners 100 100 200 2 Male 50-54

799270 Denzil Williams St Austell Running Club 100 97 197 2 Male 50-54

159593 Gary Richards Cornwall AC 98 92 190 2 Male 50-54

209056 Colin Bathe Truro Running Club 97 93 190 2 Male 50-54

738373 Greg Dufour-Cox Falmouth Road Runners 96 94 190 2 Male 50-54

272316 Donal Breen Truro Running Club 94 89 183 2 Male 50-54

506307 Robert Kernaghan Looe Pioneers Running Club 92 85 177 2 Male 50-54

684651 Sean Marsh Perran Trail Runners 99 99 1 Male 50-54

261763 Tim Adams St Austell Running Club 98 98 1 Male 50-54

441933 Toby Lowe Perran Trail Runners 96 96 1 Male 50-54

718299 Jonathan Berridge Truro Running Club 96 96 1 Male 50-54

804023 Michael Gamble Carn Runners 95 95 1 Male 50-54

737512 Phil Bristow Falmouth Road Runners 95 95 1 Male 50-54

772849 Bruce Draper Launceston Road Runners 94 94 1 Male 50-54

206038 Martin Trethewey St Austell Running Club 93 93 1 Male 50-54

476839 Jeremy Brown Bude Rats (Run and Tri) 91 91 1 Male 50-54

276216 Jonathan Crowle Truro Running Club 91 91 1 Male 50-54

726369 Craig Underhill Hayle Runners 90 90 1 Male 50-54

746668 Jeremy Booker Falmouth Road Runners 89 89 1 Male 50-54

272120 Martin Head MudCrew Running 88 88 1 Male 50-54

780677 Stephen Adcock Truro Running Club 86 86 1 Male 50-54

550167 Rob Thompson MudCrew Running 84 84 1 Male 50-54

744929 Kevin Silver Hayle Runners 100 99 98 297 3 Male 55-59

366792 Nigel Reddicliffe Launceston Road Runners 99 98 96 293 3 Male 55-59

260352 Ian Gronwalt St Austell Running Club 100 100 200 2 Male 55-59

788335 Sean Taylor Bodmin Road Runners 95 97 192 2 Male 55-59

478572 Stuart Lockyer Bude Rats (Run and Tri) 97 92 189 2 Male 55-59

215086 Robin Watson Falmouth Road Runners 99 99 1 Male 55-59

183240 Andrew Sims East Cornwall Harriers 98 98 1 Male 55-59

339668 Duncan Oakes Perran Trail Runners 97 97 1 Male 55-59

780684 Michael Crane St Austell Running Club 96 96 1 Male 55-59

145005 Andrew Ferguson Truro Running Club 95 95 1 Male 55-59

800389 Stephen Jenkins Launceston Road Runners 94 94 1 Male 55-59
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MTRS 2022 - 2023 after race 3 Tywarnhayle 10K - Male Age Category Table
Race points can't be questioned / changed more then 2 races in the past. Please check your results carefully.

If you find a mistake please contact Lesley Maclaren (lesleymaclaren@icloud.com) as soon as possible.
Best 5 events to count. Age category depends on age on 01/07/2022. Only affiliated Cornish clubs included.

Make name / club changes on your SiEntries account and it will be uploaded on your next event.

338186 Adrian Bolt Truro Running Club 94 94 1 Male 55-59

560056 Gary Swain Hayle Runners 93 93 1 Male 55-59

205112 Mike Baldwin Hayle Runners 91 91 1 Male 55-59

450571 Robert Willcocks Falmouth Road Runners 91 97 98 286 3 Male 60-64

796794 David Lean East Cornwall Harriers 90 96 95 281 3 Male 60-64

533489 Trevor Lee Truro Running Club 95 100 195 2 Male 60-64

623694 James Rooney Bude Rats (Run and Tri) 96 99 195 2 Male 60-64

717137 Andy Moore Hayle Runners 94 99 193 2 Male 60-64

505729 Dave Pickard Launceston Road Runners 92 98 190 2 Male 60-64

773171 Robert Bolitho Hayle Runners 89 94 183 2 Male 60-64

716751 Jon Eldon Hayle Runners 100 100 1 Male 60-64

417445 Barrie Cardew Carn Runners 100 100 1 Male 60-64

538895 Andrew Solomon PB Running Club 99 99 1 Male 60-64

527316 Nigel Grant Bude Rats (Run and Tri) 98 98 1 Male 60-64

810506 Nicky Morse Bys Vyken Race Team 97 97 1 Male 60-64

711974 Simon Tagney PB Running Club 97 97 1 Male 60-64

417090 Mike Bawden Carn Runners 96 96 1 Male 60-64

210339 Mark Colton-Taylor Truro Running Club 93 93 1 Male 60-64

748756 Norbert Hamacher Truro Running Club 93 93 1 Male 60-64

308760 Peter Allen Newquay Road Runners 100 100 100 300 3 Male 65-69

357060 Steve Lawrence Falmouth Road Runners 97 98 195 2 Male 65-69

498911 Nigel Knuckey Truro Running Club 99 99 1 Male 65-69

218618 Nick Cleaver Bude Rats (Run and Tri) 99 99 1 Male 65-69

718104 Philip Spargo Truro Running Club 99 99 1 Male 65-69

717630 Steve Menear St Austell Running Club 98 98 1 Male 65-69

631285 Des Evans Newquay Road Runners 98 100 98 296 3 Male 70-74

7111 Stephen Hutchinson Bude Rats (Run and Tri) 100 100 200 2 Male 70-74

550913 Chunky Penhaul Hayle Runners 99 99 198 2 Male 70-74

522287 Alan Brandwood Falmouth Road Runners 97 97 194 2 Male 70-74

350003 John Tilley Bodmin Road Runners 96 96 192 2 Male 70-74

274470 Ian Ringer Bodmin Road Runners 100 100 200 2 Male 75-79

193851 Roy Newton Falmouth Road Runners 99 99 198 2 Male 75-79

475986 David Garrard Falmouth Road Runners 98 98 196 2 Male 75-79
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Truro Running Club 100 99 100 299 3

Falmouth Road Runners 96 97 99 292 3

Hayle Runners 98 94 98 290 3

Carn Runners 94 96 97 287 3

East Cornwall Harriers 99 100 199 2

Launceston Road Runners 98 98 1

Looe Pioneers Running Club 97 97 1

Bude Rats (Run and Tri) 95 95 1

Newquay Road Runners 95 95 1

PB Running Club 93 93 1

St Austell Running Club 92 92 1

Bodmin Road Runners 91 91 1

MTRS 2022 - 2023 after race 3 Tywarnhayle 10K - Female Team
Race points can't be questioned / changed more then 2 races in the past. Please check your results carefully.

If you find a mistake please contact Lesley Maclaren (lesleymaclaren@icloud.com) as soon as possible.
Best 6 events to count. Age category depends on age on 01/07/2022. Only affiliated Cornish clubs included.

Make name / club changes on your SiEntries account and it will be uploaded on your next event.
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Truro Running Club 98 100 100 298 3

Bude Rats (Run and Tri) 91 98 96 285 3

Launceston Road Runners 92 97 94 283 3

Hayle Runners 99 97 196 2

St Austell Running Club 96 98 194 2

East Cornwall Harriers 94 99 193 2

Falmouth Road Runners 95 95 190 2

Newquay Road Runners 97 93 190 2

PB Running Club 100 100 1

Perran Trail Runners 99 99 1

Bodmin Road Runners 93 93 1

MTRS 2022 - 2023 after race 3 Tywarnhayle 10K - Male Team
Race points can't be questioned / changed more then 2 races in the past. Please check your results carefully.

If you find a mistake please contact Lesley Maclaren (lesleymaclaren@icloud.com) as soon as possible.
Best 6 events to count. Age category depends on age on 01/07/2022. Only affiliated Cornish clubs included.

Make name / club changes on your SiEntries account and it will be uploaded on your next event.
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Total Entrants 258 180 196 634

Male Entrants 145 103 121 369

Female Entrants 113 77 75 265

Cornish Male Entrants 88 48 91 227

Cornish Female Entrants 75 43 57 175

MTRS 2022 - 2023 after race 3 Tywarnhayle 10K - Statistics
Race points can't be questioned / changed more then 2 races in the past. Please check your results carefully.

If you find a mistake please contact Lesley Maclaren (lesleymaclaren@icloud.com) as soon as possible.
Best 5 events to count. Age category depends on age on 01/07/2022. Only affiliated Cornish clubs included.

Make name / club changes on your SiEntries account and it will be uploaded on your next event.


